CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the
Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Committee to Elect David Haeg

. vl
Office sought by Candidate: Councilmember, Ward 3

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable):

Type of Report [/] Candidate Report
Campaign Committee Report
Final Report

Period of Time Covered by Report: 06 /01 /23 {0 10 /26 /23

| do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

David Haeg

Candidate or Officer

Committee Office Held (if applicable)
17045 Chiltern Hills Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345
Address

612-615-9992

Phone Number

[0-77-25

Date Received by City Clerk




CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT PAGE 2

Part A — Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more
contributions that in the aggregate are more than $50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate’s committees may not accept aggregate
contributions in excess of $600 in an election year or in excess of $250 in a non-election year
made or delivered by an individual or committee.

SEE ATTACHED
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Part B - Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this
report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A) $3260
CASH 5130
IN-KIND (from part A) $
IN-KIND $

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED $3390

Part C - Expenditures

Include every dishursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by
this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures
allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

SEE ATTACHED

2915.09




Date Recieved Name Address
7-24-23 Chuck Slocum 15134 Williston Lake, Minnetonka, MN 55345
7-20-23 Ash Madia 17197 Chiltern Hills Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345
9-15-23 Louise Hokenson 4267 Churchill Circle, Minnetonka, MN 55345
9-27-23 Ann Gershone 13111 April Lane, Minnetonka MN 55305
8-22-23 Sue Haeg 810 Alvarado Lane, Plymouth, MN 55447
6-20-23 Barb Westmoreland 4713 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345
6-29-23 Heather Holm 15327 Lake Shore Avnue, Minnetonka, MN 55345
7-26-23 Jennie Beach 2335 Oliver Hill Rd, Orono, MN, 55356
8-21-23 Rebecca Schack 3201 Plymouth Road, Minnetonka, MN, 55305
8-30-23 Heidi Prahl N498 Military Road, Sherwood, WI, 54169
9-2-23 Tom Stockert 5524 Dominick Drive, Hopkins, MN, 55343
9-5-23 Susan Boren 16519 Black Oaks Cir, Wayzata, MN 55391
9-8-23 Paul Fischer 15815 Minnetonka Blvd, Minnetonka, MN, 55345
9-19-23 Sarah Browne 1800 Pheasant Drive, Excelsior, MN, 55331
9-23-23 John Kuhl 5240 Ridgeway Drive, Minnetonka, MN, 55345
10-5-23 Mary Pat Blake 14800 Wychewood Road, Minnetonka, MN, 55345
10-5-23 Ann Duering 17149 Chiltern Hills Road, Minnetonka, MN, 55345
10-5-23 Dan Fazendin 18555 11th Ave N, Plymouth, MN 55447
10-10-23 Judy Kessel 3415 Groveland Lane, Minnetonka, MN, 55345
10-15-23 Judy Fallat 4221 Inwood Rd, Minnetonka, MN, 55345

TOTAL

Employer

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Pollinator Conservationist
Psychotherapist

Attorney - Meier Schack, LL
Retired

CFO

Retired

Stay at home parent
Retired

President - Formation Creative Grou
Retired

Ecological Restoration Consultant
Retired

Retired

Retired

Amount

$100
$500
$50
$100
$250
$100
$150
$100
$100
$100
$600
$200
$100
$100
$100
$200
$50
$200
$50
$110
$3,260



Date

NA
Total

Purpose
6-7-23 Web hosting - Wordpress
8-24-23 Web hosting - squarespace
6-2-23 Hover - Website domain
8-19-23 Hover - Email domain
7-26-23 Canva - Graphic design application
8-14-23 Stapes - Business cards
8-20-23 Vistaprint - T-shirts
8-21-23 Vistaprint - Printed flyers and door hangers
8-19-23 Printastic - Yard signs
10-18-23 Alesco data - Mailing List
10-11-23 Vistaprint - Additional printed flyers
10-21-23 Campaign Verify - services
8-20-23 2nd set business cards
10-11-23 Postcard Mailer - 1
10-18-23 Posicard Mailer - 2
Credit card processing fees

Amount

$96.00
$144.00
$15.17
$11.67
$64.95
$21.49
$232.69
$303.84
$410.00
$200.00
$130.37
$95.00
$29.74
$541.59
$549.09
$69.49
$2,915.09




