CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Co	ommittee:
Committee to Elect	David Haeg
Office sought by Candida	ate: Councilmember, Ward 3
	lestion (if applicable):
Type of Report	✓ Candidate ReportCampaign Committee ReportFinal Report
Period of Time Covered	by Report: <u>06 /01 /23</u> to <u>10 /26 /23</u>
	t I am a candidate for public office or an officer of the committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Mi Section 110.	nnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
	David Haeg
	Candidate or Officer
	Committee Office Held (if applicable)
	17045 Chiltern Hills Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345
	Address
	612-615-9992
	Phone Number
Date Received by	23 City Clerk Pre-Election Report Due 10 calendar days before

the General or Special election

Part A - Major Contributors

List below the names of any individuals or committees that have made one or more contributions that in the aggregate are more than \$50.00. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Contribution Limits: Candidates or candidate's committees may not accept aggregate contributions in excess of \$600 in an election year or in excess of \$250 in a non-election year made or delivered by an individual or committee.

Date Received	Name/Address	Employer (or Occupation if Self-Employed)	Cash	In-Kind
	SEE ATTACHED			
		TOTAL		

Part B – Contributions Received

All contributions not listed under Exhibit A received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type rather than contributor.

CASH (from part A)	_{\$} 3260
CASH	_{\$} 130
IN-KIND (from part A)	\$
IN-KIND	\$
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	_{\$} 3390

Part C – Expenditures

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during the period of time covered by this report. Refer to Minnesota Statutes 211A.07 and 211B.12 for the types of expenditures allowable. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	SEE ATTACHED	
	TOTAL	2915.09

Date Recieved Name	Address	Employer	Amount
7-24-23 Chuck Slocum	15134 Williston Lake, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Retired	\$100
7-20-23 Ash Madia	17197 Chiltern Hills Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Attorney	\$500
9-15-23 Louise Hokenson	4267 Churchill Circle, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Retired	\$50
9-27-23 Ann Gershone	13111 April Lane, Minnetonka MN 55305	Retired	\$100
8-22-23 Sue Haeg	810 Alvarado Lane, Plymouth, MN 55447	Retired	\$250
6-20-23 Barb Westmoreland	l 4713 Caribou Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Retired	\$100
6-29-23 Heather Holm	15327 Lake Shore Avnue, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Pollinator Conservationist	\$150
7-26-23 Jennie Beach	2335 Oliver Hill Rd, Orono, MN, 55356	Psychotherapist	\$100
8-21-23 Rebecca Schack	3201 Plymouth Road, Minnetonka, MN, 55305	Attorney - Meier Schack, LL	\$100
8-30-23 Heidi Prahl	N498 Military Road, Sherwood, WI, 54169	Retired	\$100
9-2-23 Tom Stockert	5524 Dominick Drive, Hopkins, MN, 55343	CFO	\$600
9-5-23 Susan Boren	16519 Black Oaks Cir, Wayzata, MN 55391	Retired	\$200
9-8-23 Paul Fischer	15815 Minnetonka Blvd, Minnetonka, MN, 55345	Stay at home parent	\$100
9-19-23 Sarah Browne	1800 Pheasant Drive, Excelsior, MN, 55331	Retired	\$100
9-23-23 John Kuhl	5240 Ridgeway Drive, Minnetonka, MN, 55345	President - Formation Creative Grou	\$100
10-5-23 Mary Pat Blake	14800 Wychewood Road, Minnetonka, MN, 55345	Retired	\$200
10-5-23 Ann Duering	17149 Chiltern Hills Road, Minnetonka, MN, 55345	Ecological Restoration Consultant	\$50
10-5-23 Dan Fazendin	18555 11th Ave N, Plymouth, MN 55447	Retired	\$200
10-10-23 Judy Kessel	3415 Groveland Lane, Minnetonka, MN, 55345	Retired	\$50
10-15-23 Judy Fallat	4221 Inwood Rd, Minnetonka, MN, 55345	Retired	\$110
TOTAL			\$3,260

Date		Purpose	Amount	
	6-7-23	Web hosting - Wordpress	\$96.00	
	8-24-23	Web hosting - squarespace	\$144.00	
	6-2-23	Hover - Website domain	\$15.17	
	8-19-23	Hover - Email domain	\$11.67	
	7-26-23	Canva - Graphic design application	\$64.95	
	8-14-23	Stapes - Business cards	\$21.49	
	8-20-23	Vistaprint - T-shirts	\$232.69	
	8-21-23	Vistaprint - Printed flyers and door hangers	\$303.84	
	8-19-23	Printastic - Yard signs	\$410.00	
	10-18-23	Alesco data - Mailing List	\$200.00	
	10-11-23	Vistaprint - Additional printed flyers	\$130.37	
	10-21-23	Campaign Verify - services	\$95.00	
	8-20-23	2nd set business cards	\$29.74	
	10-11-23	Postcard Mailer - 1	\$541.59	
	10-18-23	Postcard Mailer - 2	\$549.09	
NA		Credit card processing fees	\$69.49	
Total	l		\$2,915.09	